
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-2245
Tanggal 2026-02-09
Penerima NURHAYATI - HAIER CIREBON
Alamat Cirebon

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Supir , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 06/02/26 SPM-29726 83581573 10568402 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 06/02/26

2 06/02/26 SPM-29726 83581550 10569139 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 06/02/26

3 06/02/26 SPM-29726 83581786 10569321 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 06/02/26

4 06/02/26 SPM-29726 83580961 10568811 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 06/02/26

5 06/02/26 SPM-29726 83581549 10569141 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 06/02/26

6 06/02/26 SPM-29726 83581562 10569100 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 06/02/26

7 06/02/26 SPM-29726 83580222 10568421 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 06/02/26

8 06/02/26 SPM-29726 83581325 10568989 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 06/02/26

9 06/02/26 SPM-29726 83581558 10569116 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 06/02/26

10 06/02/26 SPM-29726 83581787 10569322 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 06/02/26

11 07/02/26 SPM-29734 83590011 10572567 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 07/02/26

12 07/02/26 SPM-29734 83589859 10572475 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 7 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 07/02/26

13 07/02/26 SPM-29734 83589875 10572491 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 07/02/26

14 07/02/26 SPM-29734 83589850 10572463 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 07/02/26

15 07/02/26 SPM-29734 83590012 10572565 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 07/02/26

16 07/02/26 SPM-29734 83589849 10572462 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 07/02/26

17 07/02/26 SPM-29734 83589862 10572478 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 07/02/26

18 07/02/26 SPM-29734 83589866 10572482 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9892 JYU 07/02/26

19 07/02/26 SPM-29735 83590559 10572828 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 20 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 07/02/26

20 07/02/26 SPM-29735 83590558 10572829 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 25 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 07/02/26

21 07/02/26 SPM-29735 83590560 10572827 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 20 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 07/02/26
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Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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